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Programme for the All India Trade Test of craftsmen under craftsmen training scheme (semester 
system  mentor council and conventional ) for engineering trade to be held in Feb 2017 

SEMESTER-I 
Date Day Time of Commencement Semester Subject 

02-02-2017 Thursday 09:30 AM I Trade Practical 

03-02-2017 Friday 09:00 AM I ------Do------ 

04-02-2017 Saturday 09:00 AM I ------Do------ 

15-02-2017 Wednesday 10:00 AM I 
Paper-I 

(a) Trade Theory 
(b) Employability Skill 

16-02-2017 Thursday 10:00 AM I 
Paper-II 

(a) Workshop Cal. & Sci 
(b) Engineering Drawing 

 

SEMESTER-II 
Date Day Time of Commencement Semester Subject 

06-02-2017 Monday 09:30 AM II Trade Practical 

07-02-2017 Tuesday 09:00 AM II -----Do------- 

21-02-2017 Tuesday 10:00 AM II 
Paper-I 
            Trade Theory 

22-02-2017 Wednesday 10:00 AM II 
Paper-II 

(c) Workshop Cal. & Sci 
(d) Employability Skill 

23-02-2017 Thursday 09:00 AM II 
Paper- III 

 Engineering Drawing 
 

SEMESTER- III 
Date Day Time of Commencement Semester Subject 

08-02-2017 Wednesday 09:30 AM III Trade Practical 

09-02-2017 Thursday 09:00 AM III ----- Do----- 

10-02-2017 Friday 09:00 AM III ----- Do----- 

17-02-2017 Friday 10:00 AM III 
Paper-I  
         Trade Theory 

18-02-2017 Saturday 10:00 AM III 
Paper- II  
         Workshop Cal. & Sci 

20-02-2017 Monday 09:00 AM III 
Paper-III  
          Engineering Drawing 

 

SEMESTER- IV 
Date Day Time of Commencement Semester Subject 

11-02-2017 Saturday 09:30 AM IV Trade Practical 

13-02-2017 Monday 09:00 AM IV ----DO----- 

21-02-2017 Tuesday 02:00 PM IV 
Paper- I  
              Trade Theory 

22-02-2017 Wednesday 02:00 PM IV 
Paper-II  
              Workshop Cal & SCi 

25-02-2017 Saturday 09:00 AM IV 
Paper-III  
              Engineering Drawing 

 


